
 
 

 INDUSTRIES LTD. 
 

Contacts and Departments 

 Cylinders and Accessories  Manifolds 

  ■ Bolt-on Style ■ Large Bore  ■ Subplates ■ Single/Multi-Flange 

  ■ Temposonic ■ Stainless Steel  ■ Bar Manifolds ■ Sandwich Manifolds 

  ■ Heavy Duty ■ Mounting Accessories  ■ Cover/Transition Plates ■ Cavity/Orifice Plugs 

  ■ Thumb ■ Seal Kits  ■ Single/Multi-Cartridge ■ Mounting Plates 

 Michael Tsui  michael@sealum.com Mike Tam  mtam@sealum.com  

 Wing Tham  wing@sealum.com   

 Fittings and Connectors  Hydraulic Components 

  ■ Code 61/62 Flanges ■ Suction Fittings  ■ Check Valves ■ Pump/Motor Adapters 

  ■ Code 61/62 Elbows ■ Half & Full Couplings  ■ Ball Valves ■ Footbrackets 

  ■ Transition Flanges ■ O-Ring Head Adapters  ■ Header Blocks ■ Clean-Out Covers 

  ■ Tees and Crosses ■ Insulated Adapters  ■ Junction Blocks ■ Air Breather Adapters 

 Warren Brust  warren@sealum.com Warren Brust  warren@sealum.com  

 Vic Adam  vic@sealum.com Vic Adam  vic@sealum.com  

 

Other Departments 
Engineering & Custom: Wing Tham  wing@sealum.com 

Accounts Payable:  ap@sealum.com 

Accounting / Credit Department: Lily Tham  lily@sealum.com 

 Wei Xie  wei@sealum.com 

Shipping & Invoicing   shipping@sealum.com 

Employment Opportunities:  work@sealum.com 

730 Eaton Way, Annacis Business Park 

Delta, BC, Canada V3M 6J9 

Phone: (604) 521-1170  Toll Free 1-800-928-1170 

  Fax: (604) 522-0070 Website: www.sealum.com 

Sealum Catalog 

Cylinders and Accessories are all part of the 

CYLINDERS section, handled by: 

Michael Tsui & Wing Tham 

Manifolds and related accessories are all part of the 

MANIFOLDS section, handled by: 

Mike Tam 

Fittings & Connectors, and Hydraulic Components 

are all part of the FITTINGS section, handled by: 

Warren Brust & Vic Adam 

 Phone:  Toll Free: 

604-521-1170 1-800-928-1170 

  www.sealum.com  
 


